24” MARVEL Professional All
Refrigerator with MaxStore™
Utility Bin
Model # MP24RAS3**
•  Dynamic Cooling Technology™ delivers rapid cooldown and the
industry’s best temperature stability
•  Soft-close integrated hinge provides a seamless zero clearance
installation and a smooth, gentle close
•  Professional styling: durable stainless steel door, sturdy full-length
handle and 4” adjustable stainless steel toe kick
•  MARVEL Intuit™ Integrated Controls provide precise temperature
management from  34°F to 42°F
•  MaxStore™ smooth-glide clear utility bin provides maximum
volume to effectively store large, bulky or loose items
•  Tall item storage: Half-width interior shelf and extra door storage
allows for high-clearance vertical storage
•  Smooth-glide shelf system with stainless shelf fronts
•  Pristine arctic white interior easily wipes clean and efficient white
LED lighting illuminates interior for better viewing
•  Thermal-efficient cabinet ensures optimum and energy efficiency
while maximizing capacity
•  Audible and visual alarms signal when door is left ajar to protect
food integrity and energy use
•  Vacation/Sabbath mode conserves energy during times when the
unit is not in use and complies with Star-K requirements
•  Door lock to protect your contents
•  Height adjustment up to 1” with leveling legs
• 3-year warranty
Storage Capacity
Up to (115) 12-oz cans
Storage Configuration
(1) full-width slide out stainless shelf
(1)  half-width cantilevered, fully adjustable stainless steel shelf
(1) fixed stainless steel-framed glass shelf
(1)  full-width and (1) half-width
door storage
(1) Maxstore™ Utility Bin
Product Dimensions
23⅞” W x 33¾” minimum H x 25⅝” D
(including handle)
Finish/Door Options
Stainless Steel
Ordering Details
Solid Stainless Door With Lock,
Integrated Right Hinge
MP24RAS3RS
Solid Stainless Door With Lock,
Integrated Left Hinge
MP24RAS3LS
Dynamic Cooling Technology™
delivers rapid cool down
and the industry’s best
temperature stability
The distinctive Marvel design features a
thermal-efficient cabinet and door combined
with Dynamic Cooling Technology™ for
superior temperature stability, faster cooling
times and speedy temperature recovery even
with high frequency.
Front SideFront
Forced
Air Fan
Evaporator
Plate
Return
Air Intake
Front SideFront
Forced
Air Fan
Evaporator
Plate
Return
Air Intake
Width 23 ⅞"
Interior Finish Black
Capacity Up to 190 12-oz cans
Shelving System Cantilever
Shelf Fronts Stainless Steel
Other Storage MaxStore™ Utility Bin
Interior Lighting 2 LED Pods
Toe Grill Finish Stainless Steel
Hinge Soft Close Integrated Hinge
Handle Professional
Control Type Intuit™
Temperature Range 34° - 42° F
Lock Yes
Electrical Requirements 120V / 60Hz / 15A
Length of Power Cord 5'
Product Dimensions 23⅞" W x 33 ¾" H x 21 ½" D
Depth to Front of Door 23 23/32"
Depth to Handle 26 7/32"
Depth with door at 90° 46 13/32"
Shipping Weight 160 lbs
Finishes SS
Vacation /
Sabbath Mode
Yes
Agency Approvals CSA
ENERGY STAR Certified NA
Finishes Key
SS = Stainless Steel
B = Black
W = White
O = Overlay7
"D"
"E"
"F"
"G"
"H"
"J"
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT DATA
MODEL
ELECTRICAL
REQUIREMENTS #
PRODUCT
WEIGHT
MP15BCG 115V/60Hz/15A 105 lbs
(47.6 kg)
MP15BCF 115V/60Hz/15A 105 lbs
(47.6 kg)
MP24**S 115V/60Hz/15A 140 lbs
(63.6 kg)
MP24**G 115V/60Hz/15A 140 lbs
(63.6 kg)
MP24**F 115V/60Hz/15A 140 lbs
(63.6 kg)
* Depth dimension of rough-in opening may vary depend-
ing on each individual installation. To recess entire door "F"
dimension plus 1" (2.5 cm) for thickness of power cord plug
is required.
** Minimum rough-in opening required is to be larger than
the adjusted height of the cabinet.
# A grounded 15 amp dedicated circuit is required. Follow
all local building codes when installing electrical and appli-
ance.
31⁄2" (8.9 cm)
Minimum
Figure 6
211⁄2"
(54.6 cm)
"A"
"B"
"C"
Cabinet Dimensions
"D" "E" "F"
23 7⁄8”
(60.7 cm)
33 3⁄4” to 34 3⁄4”
(85.7 to 88.3 cm)
23 23⁄32”
(60.2 cm)
“G” “H” “J”
26 7⁄32”
(66.6 cm)
46 13⁄32”
(117.9 cm)
26 7⁄16”
(67.2 cm)
24" Rough-In Dimensions
"A" "B" "C"
24”
(61 cm)
**34" to 35"
(86.4 to 88.9 cm)
24”
(61 cm)